
Explore literary fiction by international authors with our Global Voices Book Club,
meeting at 7 pm on last Wednesdays, January through October, at Grace United
Church of Christ, Room 3 (lefthand entrance at end of hall), 25 East 2nd Street,
Downtown Frederick. Parking is available on the street and in Church Street parking
deck.
 
Featured titles are 20% off at Curious Iguana (just mention Global Voices at
checkout), or order through Bookshop.org/shop/curiousiguana to have books
shipped to your home. 
 
Wednesday, January 31 - The Leash and the Ball by Rodaan Al Galidi
 
Wednesday, February 28 - A Little Luck by Claudia Pineiro
 
Wednesday, March 27 - Two Sherpas by Sebastian Martinez
 
Wednesday, April 24 - The History of Man by Siphiwe Glorai Ndlovu
 
Wednesday, May 29 - Man Tiger by Eka Kurniawan
 
Wednesday, June 26 - The Hottest Dishes of the Tartar Cuisine by Alina Bronksy
 
Wednesday, July 31 - Time Shelter by Georgi Gospodinov
 
Wednesday, August 28 - Austral by Carlos Fonseca
 
Wednesday, September 25 - Catch the Rabbit by Lana Bastasic
 
Wednesday, October 30 - How to Turn into a Bird by Maria Jose Ferrada
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